
DIVERSITY OF EMPLOYERS
• Amazon
• Booz Allen Hamilton
• Compass Counseling Services
• Democratic Party of VA
• Enterprise Holdings
• Federal Bureau of Investigation
• GEICO
• KPMG
• Mary Washington Healthcare

• Naval Surface Warfare Center
• New York School of Arts
• Northrop Grumman
• Peace Corps
• Tech Wizards
• U.S. Department of Agriculture
• University of Mary Washington
• Wolftrap Theatre
• Yellowstone National Park

are employed, attending graduate school, or engaged
in career-related endeavors (data is based on a 68%
knowledge rate and percentages are rounded).

89%
 

 
military

 
graduate

school

 
volunteer

service

WHERE HAVE THEY LANDED? WHERE DO UMW
GRADUATES GO
TO GRAD SCHOOL?

82% stay in VA
United States (outside VA)16%

Outside the United States 2%
Aberystwyth University • American College of the
Mediterranean • Boston University • Clemson University •
College of William & Mary • College of William and Mary
School of Law • Columbia University • George Mason
University • George Mason University Antonin Scalia Law
School • George Washington University • George
Washington University School of Medicine • Georgetown
University • Germanna Community College • Hood College
• James Madison University • Lasell University • Liberty
University • Lincoln Memorial University • Marshall
University • National University of Ireland • Radford
University • Shenandoah University • University of
Connecticut • University of North Carolina • University of
North Carolina School of Law • University of North
Carolina - Chapel Hill • University of Lynchburg •
University of Mary Washington • University of Maryland •
University of North Carolina •  University of Richmond •
University of Virginia •  Virginia Commonwealth
University • Wake Forest University • Webster University •
Worcester Polytechnic Institute

UMW

NATIONAL

PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS

LARGE INSTITUTIONS

SOUTHEAST (VA)

MID-ATLANTIC (DC)

NEW ENGLAND

NATIONAL                            CAREER      FT EMPLOYED      CONTINUE      
                                           OUTCOMES                                EDUCATION

CLASS OF 2020 BY THE NUMBERS

21 States and Washington, D.C.
6 Countries

   859     434     181       54     
    Career

Center
events

2019-2020 CAREER CENTER DATA

Employers
on campus

For-credit
internships

Career
Center

appointments

BENCHMARKING

Benchmarking based on NACE Class of 2018 Report

 

REGIONAL                            CAREER      FT EMPLOYED      CONTINUE      
                                           OUTCOMES                                EDUCATION

67%      20%     2%     <1 

89%

85.7%

81.5%

82.6%

78.6%

89.2%

93.1%

53%

54.5%

51%

52.2%

20%

19.2%

19.1%

20%

47.4%

55.8%

61.6%

20%

20.7%

19.7%

 
 

TOP INDUSTRIES

Healthcare Retail 
Stores

Scientific
Consulting

 
Government

 
Internet &
Software

 
full or part time
employment

France
Mozambique
Norway

Rwanda
Sierra Leone
Wales

17% 7% 6% 6% 5%


