

CLASS OF 2020 BY THE NUMBERS

Healthcare

17%

are employed, attending graduate school, or engaged in career-related endeavors (data is based on a 68% knowledge rate and percentages are rounded).

67%

full or part time employment

graduate school

volunteer

military

TOP INDUSTRIES

Scientific Consulting

Retail Stores

6%

Government

Internet & Software



6%

WHERE HAVE THEY LANDED?

21 States and Washington, D.C. 6 Countries



- France
- Mozambique
- Norway
- Rwanda
- Sierra Leone



DIVERSITY OF EMPLOYERS

- · Amazon
- · Booz Allen Hamilton
- Compass Counseling Services
- · Democratic Party of VA
- Enterprise Holdings
- · Federal Bureau of Investigation
- · GEICO
- KPMG
- · Mary Washington Healthcare
- · Naval Surface Warfare Center
- · New York School of Arts
- Northrop Grumman
- · Peace Corps
- · Tech Wizards
- · U.S. Department of Agriculture
- · University of Mary Washington
- Wolftrap Theatre
- · Yellowstone National Park

WHERE DO UMW **GRADUATES GO** TO GRAD SCHOOL?

82% stay in VA

16% United States (outside VA)

2% Outside the United States

Aberystwyth University · American College of the Mediterranean · Boston University · Clemson University · College of William & Mary · College of William and Mary School of Law · Columbia University · George Mason University · George Mason University Antonin Scalia Law School · George Washington University · George Washington University School of Medicine · Georgetown University · Germanna Community College · Hood College · James Madison University · Lasell University · Liberty University · Lincoln Memorial University · Marshall University · National University of Ireland · Radford University · Shenandoah University · University of Connecticut · University of North Carolina · University of North Carolina School of Law • University of North Carolina - Chapel Hill · University of Lynchburg · University of Mary Washington · University of Maryland · University of North Carolina · University of Richmond · University of Virginia · Virginia Commonwealth University • Wake Forest University • Webster University • Worcester Polytechnic Institute

2019-2020 CAREER CENTER DATA

859

Career Center

appointments

434 For-credit

internships

Employers

on campus

Career Center events

BENCHMARKING

NATIONAL	CAREER OUTCOMES	FT EMPLOYED	CONTINUE EDUCATION
UMW	89%	53 %	20 %
NATIONAL	85.7 %	54.5 %	19.2 %
PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS	81.5 %	51 %	19.1 %
LARGE INSTITUTIONS	82.6 %	52.2 %	20%

REGIONAL	CAREER OUTCOMES	FT EMPLOYED	CONTINUE EDUCATION
SOUTHEAST (VA)	78.6 %	47.4%	20%
MID-ATLANTIC (DC)	89.2%	55.8 %	20.7%
NEW ENGLAND	93.1%	61.6%	19.7 %